158
YCB2200PV Series DC Variable Frequency Drive
DC Variable Frequency Drives
159
YCB2200PV Series DC Variable Frequency Drive
DC Variable Frequency Drives
Solar pumping system
The YCB2200PV solar pumping system serves to provide water in remote applicarions where electrical grid power is either unreliable or un-

Cooling Method:Fan Cooling
Ambient Humidity:≤95%RH
-20°C~60°C,
> 45°C,Derating as required
162
YCB2200PV Series DC Variable Frequency Drive
DC Variable Frequency Drives
Models Rate current(A) DC input
range(VDC)
Output
voltage(VAC)
Applicable for
pumps (KW)
Recommended
voc(VDC)
YCB2200PV-S0D75G 4.0 150~450 220~240 0.75 360~400
YCB2200PV-S1D5G 7.5 150~450 220~240 1.5 360~400
YCB2200PV-S2D2G 10.0 150~450 220~240 2.2 360~400
YCB2200PV-T0D75G 2.5 250~900 380~440 0.75 650~700
YCB2200PV-T1D5G 3.7 250~900 380~440 1.5 650~700
YCB2200PV-T2D2G 5.0 250~900 380~440 2.2 650~700
YCB2200PV-T4D0G 10.0 250~900 380~440 4 650~700
YCB2200PV-T5D5G 13.0 250~900 380~440 5.5 650~700
YCB2200PV-T7D5G 17.0 250~900 380~440 7.5 650~700
YCB2200PV-T011G 25.0 250~900 380~440 11 650~700
YCB2200PV-T015G 33.0 250~900 380~440 15 650~700
YCB2200PV-T018G 38.0 250~900 380~440 18.5 650~700
YCB2200PV-T022G 45.0 250~900 380~440 22 650~700
YCB2200PV-T030G 60.0 250~900 380~440 30 650~700
YCB2200PV-T037G 75.0 250~900 380~440 37 650~700
YCB2200PV-T045G 91.0 250~900 380~440 45 650~700
YCB2200PV-T055G 110.0 250~900 380~440 55 650~700
YCB2200PV-T075G 150.0 250~900 380~440 75 650~700
YCB2200PV-T090G 180.0 250~900 380~440 90 650~700
YCB2200PV-T110G 210.0 250~900 380~440 110 650~700
163
YCB2200PV Series DC Variable Frequency Drive
DC Variable Frequency Drives
External dimension